
Pet Sitting & Dog Walking 
 

A A A GREATGREATGREAT   AAALTERNATIVELTERNATIVELTERNATIVE   TOTOTO   PPPETETET   BBBOARDINGOARDINGOARDING!!!   

www.pawsntails-pets.weebly.com 

OOURUR  SITTINGSITTING  SERVICESERVICE  INCLUDESINCLUDES:: 
 

 Feeding 

 Dog walking 

 Cleaning litter trays 

 Playtime and cuddles (our favourite part!) 

 Administering oral medications if required 

 Mail collection Bins in / out 

 Updates on your pets via email or text  

 

Single visit 1 pet: 

Additional pet: 

2nd Daily Visit: 

Dog walking with Sitting 

Dog walking only: 

$21 

$5 

$14 

$8 

$20 

Our Prices 

For your FREE consultation  

or to book, please call 

32061013 / 0420 560578 

 

Reduced rates for sits of over 14 days - contact us for details 


